WARDENS:

TOWN OF BLACKSTONE
RESULTS OF ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION
April 4, 2011

Precinct #1:  Margaret T. Keegan

The polls opened at 7 a.m. and closed at 8 p.m.

The votes were recorded as follows:

*Denotes winner for Blackstone

Precinct #2:  Corrinne T. Beane
Precinct #3:  Charles L. Swenson 11
Prec #1 336
Prec #2 336
Prec #3 368

Total 1040

PRECINCT 1 PRECINCT 2 PRECINCT 3

ASSESSOR OF TAXES (3 YRS)

*Carole A. Whiteley

Others
Blanks

241 246

94 88

BLACKSTONE HOUSING AUTHORITY (5 YRS)

* Adam Pete Tellier

Others
Blanks

241 251

93 2

BLACKSTONE-MILLVILLE REGIONAL
DISTRICT SCHOOL COMMITTEE
(Blackstone Representative) (4 YRS)

*Diane C. Robin
Others
Blanks

241 247
13 3
82 86

BLACKSTONE-MILLVILLE REGIONAL
DISTRICT SCHOOL COMMITTEE
(Blackstone Representative) (Unex 4 yrs to

expire ATE 2012)
James Belisle
Caroline Coleman
John Ambacher
Nicholas Ensko
Lynn Landry
Robert Lamarche
Charles Swenson
Michelle Bisbee
Charlie Lizotte
Lynn Morin

Dan Doyle

Fred Stone
William Macy
Lisa D'Aniello

248

118

246

121

232
18
118
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TOTAL

735

300

738
86
216

720
34
286
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BLACKSTONE-MILLVILLE REGIONAL
DISTRICT SCHOOL COMMITTEE
(Blackstone Representative) (Unex 4 yrs to
expire ATE 2012) CONTINUED
Kathryn Moulton

*Lisa Oliveira

Brian Faulkner

Ronald Tourville

Kat Trudel

William Walsh

Tara Clifford

Chris Varieur

John Eldridge

Joy Tomaszek

James Pitler

Daria Smith

Adam Tellier

Susan Dunfry

Michael Catalano

Ben Conte

Margaret McCarthy

Robert Gosbert

Blanks

BLACKSTONE-MILLVILLE REGIONAL
DISTRICT SCHOOL COMMITTEE
(Millville Representative) (4 YRS)
*Brian Faulkner
Leanne Curley

Al Denoncour
Thomas Marchand
Kim Peloquin
Tara Clifford
Kathryn Moulton
Leo Gauthier

Lisa Oliveira
Adam Tellier

Paul Hogue

Ben Berrard
Kathleen Sherman
Lisa Oliveira
Kathy Robidoux
Justine Jancome
John Connor
Ronald Tourville
William Faulkner
John Hadley

John DiLibero
Kathryn Moulton
Mary Ryan
Theresa Savage
Rosalie Levitre
Patricia Pratt

Paul Haughey
Blanks

5 5 28
24 20 28
1
6 1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
285 303 294
6 6 16
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
322 321 340
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BOARD OF HEALTH (3 YRS)
*William T. Walsh

Others

Blanks

MODERATOR (3 YRS)
*Frederick J. Stone
Others

Blanks

PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION
(3 YRS)

Carlo Barsotti

*Paul J. Martinelli, Sr.

Others

Blanks

PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION
(Unexpired 3 Yrs)

*Kevin M. Hart

Karen A. Sergi

Others

Blanks

PLANNING BOARD (5 YRS)
*Gerald P. Rivet

Others

Blanks

BOARD OF SELECTMEN (3 YRS) Two positions
Robert J. Dubois

*Margaret Bik

*Paul S. Haughey

Others

Blank

The polls were closed at 8 p.m.
ELIGIBLE VOTERS--5964

Total voters--1040

17% of the eligible voters cast ballots.

Marianne E. Staples
Town Clerk of Blackstone
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79

248

86

119
170

46

178
108

49

245

91

145

202

184

139

252

83

248

87

82
210

44

157
117

61

251

82

178

165

197

130

268

99

265

103

112
186

69

165
151

52

267

101

187

218

201

130

777

261

761

276

313
566

159

500
376

162

763

274

510

585

582

399



