

TOWN OF BLACKSTONE
RESULTS OF ANNUAL TOWN ELECTION
April 4, 2011

WARDENS:

Precinct #1: Margaret T. Keegan
Precinct #2: Corrinne T. Beane
Precinct #3: Charles L. Swenson II

The polls opened at 7 a.m. and closed at 8 p.m.

The votes were recorded as follows:

*Denotes winner for Blackstone

Prec #1	336
Prec #2	336
Prec #3	368
Total	1040

	PRECINCT 1	PRECINCT 2	PRECINCT 3	TOTAL
ASSESSOR OF TAXES (3 YRS)				
*Carole A. Whiteley	241	246	248	735
Others	1	2	2	5
Blanks	94	88	118	300
BLACKSTONE HOUSING AUTHORITY (5 YRS)				
*Adam Pete Tellier	241	251	246	738
Others	2	83	1	86
Blanks	93	2	121	216
BLACKSTONE-MILLVILLE REGIONAL DISTRICT SCHOOL COMMITTEE (Blackstone Representative) (4 YRS)				
*Diane C. Robin	241	247	232	720
Others	13	3	18	34
Blanks	82	86	118	286
BLACKSTONE-MILLVILLE REGIONAL DISTRICT SCHOOL COMMITTEE (Blackstone Representative) (Unex 4 yrs to expire ATE 2012)				
James Belisle	4	1	2	7
Caroline Coleman			1	1
John Ambacher			1	1
Nicholas Ensko			1	1
Lynn Landry			1	1
Robert Lamarche			2	2
Charles Swenson			1	1
Michelle Bisbee			1	1
Charlie Lizotte			1	1
Lynn Morin			1	1
Dan Doyle			1	1
Fred Stone	2		1	3
William Macy			1	1
Lisa D'Aniello			2	2

**BLACKSTONE-MILLVILLE REGIONAL
DISTRICT SCHOOL COMMITTEE
(Blackstone Representative) (Unex 4 yrs to
expire ATE 2012) CONTINUED**

Kathryn Moulton	5	5	28	38
*Lisa Oliveira	24	20	28	72
Brian Faulkner			1	1
Ronald Tourville	6	1		7
Kat Trudel	1			1
William Walsh	2			2
Tara Clifford	2			2
Chris Varieur	1			1
John Eldridge	1			1
Joy Tomaszek	1			1
James Pitler	1			1
Daria Smith	1			1
Adam Tellier		1		1
Susan Dunfry		1		1
Michael Catalano		1		1
Ben Conte		1		1
Margaret McCarthy		1		1
Robert Gosbert		1		1
Blanks	285	303	294	882

**BLACKSTONE-MILLVILLE REGIONAL
DISTRICT SCHOOL COMMITTEE
(Millville Representative) (4 YRS)**

*Brian Faulkner	6	6	16	28
Leanne Curley	1			1
Al Denoncour	1			1
Thomas Marchand	1			1
Kim Peloquin	1			1
Tara Clifford	1			1
Kathryn Moulton	1			1
Leo Gauthier	1			1
Lisa Oliveira	1			1
Adam Tellier		1		1
Paul Hogue		1		1
Ben Berrard		1		1
Kathleen Sherman		1		1
Lisa Oliveira		1		1
Kathy Robidoux		1		1
Justine Jancome		1		1
John Connor		1		1
Ronald Tourville		1		1
William Faulkner			1	1
John Hadley			3	3
John DiLibero			1	1
Kathryn Moulton			2	2
Mary Ryan			1	1
Theresa Savage			1	1
Rosalie Levitre			1	1
Patricia Pratt			1	1
Paul Haughey			1	1
Blanks	322	321	340	983

BOARD OF HEALTH (3 YRS)

*William T. Walsh	257	252	268	777
Others		1	1	2
Blanks	79	83	99	261

MODERATOR (3 YRS)

*Frederick J. Stone	248	248	265	761
Others	2	1		3
Blanks	86	87	103	276

**PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION
(3 YRS)**

Carlo Barsotti	119	82	112	313
*Paul J. Martinelli, Sr.	170	210	186	566
Others	1	0	1	2
Blanks	46	44	69	159

**PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION
(Unexpired 3 Yrs)**

*Kevin M. Hart	178	157	165	500
Karen A. Sergi	108	117	151	376
Others	1	1	0	2
Blanks	49	61	52	162

PLANNING BOARD (5 YRS)

*Gerald P. Rivet	245	251	267	763
Others	0	3	0	3
Blanks	91	82	101	274

BOARD OF SELECTMEN (3 YRS) Two positions

Robert J. Dubois	145	178	187	510
*Margaret Bik	202	165	218	585
*Paul S. Haughey	184	197	201	582
Others	2	2		4
Blank	139	130	130	399

The polls were closed at 8 p.m.

ELIGIBLE VOTERS--5964

Total voters--1040

17% of the eligible voters cast ballots.

Marianne E. Staples
Town Clerk of Blackstone